
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
N.V. Arcobello Prosecco Brut, Vino Spumante, Ermes Mansue
Château Martinolles, Crement do Limoux Rosé ‘NV
Harrow & Hope Brut Reserve, Marlow, Buckinghamshire ‘NV
Joseph Perrier Brut Cuvée Royale ‘NV
Pol Roger Brut Reserve ‘NV
Sauternes

£8.3

£10.6

£32
£40
£60
£70
£80
£36

WHITE
250ml Bottle175ml

ROSÉ
Monfrin la Tour, Coteaux du Pont du Gard, France
A beautifully soft wine with vine peach and strawberry aromas accompanied by floral notes of 
jasmin and lily.
Grand Classique Organic Rosé, Domain Gavoty, Côtes de Provence, France ‘20
Roselyne is the 8th generation at her families estate. Pale, classic bone dry Provencial Rosé

£10.3 £30
 
 

£43

£7.55

RED
Vin du Marché Merlot, Languedoc, France
Generous nose of plum & blackberry, medium bodied, fruity with gentle tannins.
Valdevina Malbec, Famatina Valley, Argentina
Front the foothills fo the Andes. Deep coloured with flavours of dark berry fruits with no oak.
Les Muriers Pinot Noir, Domaine de Castelnau, Languedoc, France ‘20
Christophe’s elegant Pinot is full of sweet berry fruit & a hint of oak spice.
Marqués de Reinosa Crianza, Rioja, Spain ‘17
Classic mellow Rioja Crianza made by Jesus & his team. Quite full bodied with good structure.
Château de Montfrin, Costières de Nîmes, Rhone, France ‘19
Located between Nîmes & Avignon, Jean-Rene’s organic Château’s red is spicy & generous.
Brouilly, Domaine Sernezy, Beaujolais, France ‘19
Beaujolais is in Patrice’s blood. Abundant ripe flavoursof dark cherry & raspberry, super smooth.
Château Morillon, St-Émillion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France ‘16
A really charming St-Émillion with ripe red fruits, subtle oak spices & some herbal earthy tones.
Chianti Classico Fattoria Casaloste, Panzano, Tuscany, Italy ‘18
Giovanni’s organic boutique estate is in the village of Panzano, home to the finest Chianti Classico.
Givry ‘Le Crezot’, Domaine Masse Père et Fils, Burgundy, France ‘19
The Masse family can trace their Burgundian rots back to 1595. A very smooth, rounded red.
Château Chantalouette, Pomerol, Bordeaux, France ’16
Rich, generous & supple with ripe red berry fruit on the nose and notes of spice.

£11.1

£11.7

£12

£12.4

£32

£34

£35

£34

£37

£40

£50

£55

£65

£80

£8

£8.6

£8.9

£9.1

125ml measure available on all wines by the glass, please ask.
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250ml Bottle175ml

250ml Bottle175ml

125ml Bottle

dessert halves
Le 2 Romeer du Hayot, Sauternes, France ‘15
Rich & sweet with aromas of beeswax &honey. Ideal with soft & blue cheeses.

£10 £34
100ml Bottle

125ml

£6.2
125ml

£6.65

£7

£7.3

£7.5

125ml

£10.3

£11.1

£11.7

£12

£7.5

£8

£8.6

£8.9

£30

£32

£34

£35

£39

£40

£45

£60
 

£65

Les Ronces, Chardonnay, Domaine de Castelnau, Languedoc, France ‘20
Christophe’s moreish unoaked Chardonnay, crisp & clean.
Picpoul de Pinet, ‘La Viste’, Côteaux du Languedoc, France ‘20
Classic seafood wine. Bone dry with elegant, ripe fruit.
De Chansac Sauvignon Blanc, Cotes de Gascogne, France ‘20
Crisp broad texture Sauvignon, wonderful with salads, fish & goats cheese.
Gianni Tessari Pinot Grigio, Venezie, Italy ‘20
Proper Pinot Grigio made by Gianni on the volcanic soils of his estate just noth of Verona.
Mâcon-Villages, ‘Les Classiques’, Burgundy, France ‘19
Lovely drinking unoaked southern Burgundy, perfect with roast chicken or salmon.
Hunters Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand ‘20
Jane’s Sauvignon is a true Marlborough classic. Tropical ripe green flavours yet bone dry.
Castro Valdes Albariño, Rias Baixas, Spain ‘19
Grown on the Atlantic coast. Jose’s style of Albarino is rich textured with a long crisp finish.
Sancerre, Domaine La Clef du Récit, Loire Valley, France ‘19
Anthony is a dynamic young winemaker, who makes stunning Sancerre from his unique boutique 
estate.
Montagny 1er Cru, ‘Les Platières’, Domaine Berthenet, Burgundy, France ‘18
Very elegant white Burgundy with a hint of oak & sweet ripe stone fruit & a lovely crispness.

£6.25

£6.65

£7

£7.3
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Half Pint
£3.6
£3.1
£3.65
£3.4
£3.5
£3.5
£3.4
£3.4
£3.65
£3.1

£7.1
£6.1
£7.2
£6.8
£7.1
£7.1
£6.7
£6.7
£7.2 
£6.1

Asahi
Grolsch 
Peroni 
Pilsner Urquell 
Dream Factory Pale Ale 
Meantime pale ale 
Guinness 
Cornish Orchard 
Beavertown Neck Oil 
Cask Ales

We have a great selection of hot drinks for any time of day. Choose from a selection of teas, hot chocolate & 
various hot coffees including Americano, flat white, latte & cappucino all available in decafe with non dairy milk 

alternatives on request

DRINKS ON TAP

£12 
£12
£13
£13
£13
£13
£13
£13

Aperol Spritz
Pimms & Lemonade 
Espresso Martini
Pornstar Martini
Tommy’s Margarita
Mojito
Negroni
Old Fashioned

Cocktails

£4
£4
£3.8
£3.8
£3.55 
£3.3

£2.5/£5
£2.5/£5

Coca-Cola Original 
Coca-Cola Zero 330ml 
Orangina 250ml 
Appletiser 275ml
Red Bull 250ml
Eager fruit juices: 
Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, 
Tomato, Grapefruit

Still water 330ml / 750ml  
Sparkling water 330ml / 750ml

SOFT DRINKS

25ml
GIN
Beefeater
Beefeater blood orange 
Beefeater Pink
Gin Mare
Hendricks
Seedlip Grove 0%
Opihr
Monkey 47
Sipsmith Gin
Sipsmith sloe gin
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10 
Tanqueray Sevilla 

WHISK(E)Y
Ardbeg
Balvenie 12yr
Bulliet Bourbon 
Glenmorangie 
Glenlivet
Glenfiddich 12yr
Jack Daniels 
Jameson
Johnnie Walker Black 
Johnnie Walker Red 
Monkey Shoulder 
Makers Mark 
Laphroaig 10yr 
Lagavulin 16yr
Wild Turkey 
Woodford Reserve

VODKA
Absolut
Belvedere
Ciroc
Grey Goose 
Ketel one 
Sipmith Vodka 
Zubrowka

TEQUILA
Cazcabel Blanco
Cazcabel Café 
Cazcabel Honey  
Cazcabel Coconut
El Jimador  
Patron Anejo 
Patron Silver

SPIRITS

MIXERS

THE

PORTMAN

RUM
Bacardi 
Captain Morgan 
Captain Morgan Spiced 
Cut Overproof 
Cut Smoke  
Cut Spice  
Diplomatico 
Gosling 
Havana 3yr 
Havana 7yr  
Koko Kanu  
Kraken  
Redleg  
Sailor Jerry

BRANDY
Courvoisier 	
Hennesey 		
 
LIQUEURS 
Baileys 
Chambord 
Cointreau 
Disaronno 
Frangelico 
Grand Marnier
Jagermeister
Mozart Dark Chocolate 
Limoncello
Kahlua 
Passoa 
Southern Comfort 
Sambuca White  
Sambuca Black  
Punt e Mes 
Triple Sec	

FORTIFIED
Aperol 
Campari 
Grahams Port 
Martini Bianco 
Martini Rosso 
Maritni Extra Dry 
Pimms

25ml

Fever-Tree Tonic Waters 250ml
	 Premium Indian tonic water
	 Refreshingly light tonic water
	 Elderflower tonic water
Fever-Tree Mixers 250ml
	 Mediterranean Tonic water  
	 Ginger Ale

£3.1

£3.1

Estrella
Modelo Especial
Erdinger Weissbier
La Chouffe Blonde
Chimay Blue
Erdinger 
Old Mout cider
Lucky saint 
Small Beer brewery low alcohol range 
Peroni 0%

BOTTLED BEER
£6
£5.4
£7.7
£9.2
£9.2
£6.3
£6.4
£4.85
£5.5/5.8
£5.9

£5.1
£5.1
£5.1
£5.1
£6.1
£4.8
£6.1
£6.3
£5.9
£6.1
£5.9
£8.9
£5.9 
 

£7.2
£7.5
£5.7
£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£5.4
£5.4
£6.2
£6.1
£5.9
£5.9
£6.5
£8.7
£6.5
£6.2
 

£5.1
£6.7
£5.5
£7.2
£5.6
£5.9
£5.5

£5.2
£5.2
£5.2
£5.2
£5.2
£6.2
£6.2

£5.2
£5.4
£5.4
£6.7
£5.6
£5.6
£7.4
£5.2
£5.2
£5.7
£5.2
£5.7
£5.6
£5.2

£5.4
£5.4

£6.5
£5.1
£5.4
£5.4
£5.2
£5.2
£5.2
£5.5
£5.6
£5.2
£5.2
£5.2
£5.2
£5.2
£5.2
£5.2

£5.2
£5.2
£5.7
£5.2
£5.2
£5.2
£5.7
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