PORTMAN

51 Upper Berkeley W1H 7QW | 0207 723 8996 | info@theportmanw1.com | www.theportmanw1.com

WHITE				
Les Ronces, Chardonnay, Domaine de Castelnau, Languedoc, France '20	125ml £6.25	175ml £7.5	250ml £10.3	Bottle £30
Christophe's moreish unoaked Chardonnay, crisp & clean.				
Picpoul de Pinet, 'La Viste', Côteaux du Languedoc, France '20 Classic seafood wine. Bone dry with elegant, ripe fruit.	£6.65	£8	£11.1	£32
De Chansac Sauvignon Blanc, Cotes de Gascogne, France '20 Crisp broad texture Sauvignon, wonderful with salads, fish & goats cheese.	£7	£8.6	£11.7	£34
Gianni Tessari Pinot Grigio, Venezie, Italy '20	£7.3	£8.9	£12	£35
Proper Pinot Grigio made by Gianni on the volcanic soils of his estate just noth of Verona. Mâcon-Villages, 'Les Classiques', Burgundy, France '19				£39
Lovely drinking unoaked southern Burgundy, perfect with roast chicken or salmon.				
Hunters Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand '20 Jane's Sauvignon is a true Marlborough classic. Tropical ripe green flavours yet bone dry.				£40
Castro Valdes Albariño, Rias Baixas, Spain '19				£45
Grown on the Atlantic coast. Jose's style of Albarino is rich textured with a long crisp finish. Sancerre, Domaine La Clef du Récit, Loire Valley, France '19				£60
Anthony is a dynamic young winemaker, who makes stunning Sancerre from his unique boutique estate.	!			
Montagny 1er Cru, 'Les Platières', Domaine Berthenet, Burgundy, France '18 Very elegant white Burgundy with a hint of oak & sweet ripe stone fruit & a lovely crispness.				£65
ROSÉ	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Monfrin la Tour, Coteaux du Pont du Gard, France A beautifully soft wine with vine peach and strawberry aromas accompanied by floral notes of	£6.2	£7.55	£10.3	£30
jasmin and lily.				
Grand Classique Organic Rosé, Domain Gavoty, Côtes de Provence, France '20 Roselyne is the 8th generation at her families estate. Pale, classic bone dry Provencial Rosé				£43
RED	125ml	175ml	250ml	
Vin du Marché Merlot, Languedoc, France Generous nose of plum & blackberry, medium bodied, fruity with gentle tannins.	£6.65	£8	£11.1	£32
Valdevina Malbec, Famatina Valley, Argentina Front the foothills fo the Andes. Deep coloured with flavours of dark berry fruits with no oak.	£7	£8.6	£11.7	£34
Les Muriers Pinot Noir, Domaine de Castelnau, Languedoc, France '20	£7.3	£8.9	£12	£35
Christophe's elegant Pinot is full of sweet berry fruit & a hint of oak spice. Marqués de Reinosa Crianza, Rioja, Spain '17	£7.5	£9.1	£12.4	£34
Classic mellow Rioja Crianza made by Jesus & his team. Quite full bodied with good structure.	- /•0	-).1	-1-1-1	
Château de Montfrin, Costières de Nîmes, Rhone, France '19 Located between Nîmes & Avignon, Jean-Rene's organic Château's red is spicy & generous.				£37
Brouilly, Domaine Sernezy, Beaujolais, France '19				£40
Beaujolais is in Patrice's blood. Abundant ripe flavoursof dark cherry & raspberry, super smooth. Château Morillon, St-Émillion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France '16				£50
A really charming St-Émillion with ripe red fruits, subtle oak spices & some herbal earthy tones. Chianti Classico Fattoria Casaloste, Panzano, Tuscany, Italy '18				C==
Giovanni's organic boutique estate is in the village of Panzano, home to the finest Chianti Classico.				£55
Givry 'Le Crezot', Domaine Masse Père et Fils, Burgundy, France '19 The Masse family can trace their Burgundian rots back to 1595. A very smooth, rounded red.				£65
Château Chantalouette, Pomerol, Bordeaux, France '16				£80
Rich, generous & supple with ripe red berry fruit on the nose and notes of spice.				
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING			125ml	Bottle
N.V. Arcobello Prosecco Brut, Vino Spumante, Ermes Mansue Château Martinolles, Crement do Limoux Rosé 'NV			£8.3	£32 £40
Harrow & Hope Brut Reserve, Marlow, Buckinghamshire 'NV				£60
Joseph Perrier Brut Cuvée Royale 'NV				£70
Pol Roger Brut Reserve 'NV Sauternes			£10.6	£80 £36
DESSERT HALVES			100ml	_
Le 2 Romeer du Hayot, Sauternes, France '15			£10	£34
Rich & sweet with aromas of beeswax &honey. Ideal with soft & blue cheeses.				

PORTMAN

51 Upper Berkeley W1H 7QW | 0207 723 8996 | info@theportmanw1.com | www.theportmanw1.com

DRINKS ON TAP		SPIRITS			
	Half Pint	GIN	25ml	DUM	25ml
Asahi	£3.6 £7.1		C= 4	RUM	£5.2
Grolsch	£3.1 £6.1	Beefeater	£5.1	Bacardi Cantain Mangan	£5.4
Peroni	£3.65 £7.2	Beefeater blood orange Beefeater Pink	£5.1 £5.1	Captain Morgan Captain Morgan Spiced	£5.4
Pilsner Urquell	£3.4 £6.8	Gin Mare	£5.1	Cut Overproof	£6.7
Dream Factory Pale Ale	£3.5 £7.1	Hendricks	£6.1	Cut Smoke	£5.6
Meantime pale ale	£3.5 £7.1	Seedlip Grove 0%	£4.8	Cut Shioke Cut Spice	£5.6
Guinness	£3.4 £6.7	Opihr	£6.1	Diplomatico	£7.4
Cornish Orchard	£3.4 £6.7	Monkey 47	£6.3	Gosling	£5.2
Beavertown Neck Oil	£3.65 £7.2	Sipsmith Gin	£5.9	Havana 3yr	£5.2
Cask Ales	£3.1 £6.1	Sipsmith sloe gin	£6.1	Havana 7yr	£5.7
COCKTANG		Tanqueray	£5.9	Koko Kanu	£5.2
Cocktails		Tanqueray 10	£8.9	Kraken	£5.7
Aperol Spritz	£12	Tanqueray Sevilla	£5.9	Redleg	£5.6
Pimms & Lemonade	£12			Sailor Jerry	£5.2
Espresso Martini	£13	WHISK(E)Y		•	
Pornstar Martini	£13	Ardbeg	£7.2	BRANDY	0
Tommy's Margarita	£13	Balvenie 12yr	£7.5	Courvoisier	£5.4
Mojito	£13	Bulliet Bourbon	£5.7	Hennesey	£5.4
Negroni	£13	Glenmorangie	£6.5		
Old Fashioned	£13	Glenlivet	£6.5	LIQUEURS	£6.5
	_10	Glenfiddich 12yr	£6.5	Baileys	£5.1
BOTTLED BEER		Jack Daniels	£5.4	Chambord	£5.4
Estrella	£6	Jameson	£5.4	Cointreau	£5.4
Modelo Especial	£5.4	Johnnie Walker Black	£6.2	Disaronno	£5.2
Erdinger Weissbier	£7.7	Johnnie Walker Red	£6.1	Frangelico	£5.2
La Chouffe Blonde	£9.2	Monkey Shoulder	£5.9	Grand Marnier	£5.2
Chimay Blue	£9.2	Makers Mark Laphroaig 10yr	£5.9 £6.5	Jagermeister Mozart Dark Chocolate	£5.5
-		Lagavulin 16yr	£8.7	Limoncello	£5.6
Erdinger	£6.3	Wild Turkey	£6.5	Kahlua	£5.2
Old Mout cider	£6.4	Woodford Reserve	£6.2	Passoa	£5.2
Lucky saint	£4.85	woodiora reserve	20.2	Southern Comfort	£5.2
Small Beer brewery low alcohol range	£5.5/5.8	VODKA		Sambuca White	£5.2
Peroni o%	£5.9	Absolut	£5.1	Sambuca Black	£5.2
SOFT DRINKS		Belvedere	£6.7	Punt e Mes	£5.2
		Ciroc	£5.5	Triple Sec	£5.2
Coca-Cola Original	£4	Grey Goose	£7.2	-	
Coca-Cola Zero 330ml	£4	Ketel one	£5.6	FORTIFIED	
Orangina 250ml	£3.8	Sipmith Vodka	£5.9	Aperol	£5.2
Appletiser 275ml	£3.8	Zubrowka	£5.5	Campari	£5.2
Red Bull 250ml	£3.55			Grahams Port	£5.7
Eager fruit juices:	£3.3	TEQUILA		Martini Bianco	£5.2
Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple,		Cazcabel Blanco	£5.2	Martini Rosso	£5.2 £5.2
Tomato, Grapefruit		Cazcabel Café	£5.2	Maritni Extra Dry	£5.7
		Cazcabel Honey	£5.2	Pimms	25./
Still water 330ml / 750ml	£2.5/£5	Cazcabel Coconut	£5.2		
Sparkling water 330ml / 750ml	£2.5/£5	El Jimador	£5.2		
		Patron Anejo Patron Silver	£6.2 £6.2		
MIXERS		Patron Silver	£0.2		
Fever-Tree Tonic Waters 250ml	£3.1				
Premium Indian tonic water	-0				
Refreshingly light tonic water					
Elderflower tonic water					
Fever-Tree Mixers 250ml	£3.1				
Mediterranean Tonic water	ــــ				
Ginger Ale					
Giligei Ale					